
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-13814
Hot Works
Permit

QPS
Engineering North Side

/ Shoring walls

Ben Thompson
Jay Gaddes

6:40 AM
12/01/2026

4:40 PM
16/01/2026

In Progress

PER-13814
Hot Works
Permit

QPS
Engineering South Side

/ Shoring walls

Ben Thompson
Jay Gaddes

6:40 AM
12/01/2026

4:40 PM
16/01/2026

In Progress

PER-13814
Hot Works
Permit

QPS
Engineering East Side

/ Shoring walls

Ben Thompson
Jay Gaddes

6:40 AM
12/01/2026

4:40 PM
16/01/2026

In Progress

PER-13814
Hot Works
Permit

QPS
Engineering West Side

/ Shoring walls

Ben Thompson
Jay Gaddes

6:40 AM
12/01/2026

4:40 PM
16/01/2026

In Progress

PER-13847
Trench
Excavation

QPS
Engineering North Side

/ Shoring walls

Ben Thompson
Jay Gaddes

6:42 AM
12/01/2026

4:42 PM
16/01/2026

In Progress

PER-13847
Trench
Excavation

QPS
Engineering South Side

/ Shoring walls

Ben Thompson
Jay Gaddes

6:42 AM
12/01/2026

4:42 PM
16/01/2026

In Progress

PER-13847
Trench
Excavation

QPS
Engineering East Side

/ Shoring walls

Ben Thompson
Jay Gaddes

6:42 AM
12/01/2026

4:42 PM
16/01/2026

In Progress

PER-13847
Trench
Excavation

QPS
Engineering West Side

/ Shoring walls

Ben Thompson
Jay Gaddes

6:42 AM
12/01/2026

4:42 PM
16/01/2026

In Progress

PER-13946
Hot Works
Permit

Now Careers
North Side
/ site wide

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:30 AM
12/01/2026

7:30 AM
19/01/2026

In Progress

PER-13946
Hot Works
Permit

Now Careers
South Side
/ site wide

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:30 AM
12/01/2026

7:30 AM
19/01/2026

In Progress

PER-13946
Hot Works
Permit

Now Careers
East Side
/ site wide

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:30 AM
12/01/2026

7:30 AM
19/01/2026

In Progress

PER-13946
Hot Works
Permit

Now Careers
West Side
/ site wide

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:30 AM
12/01/2026

7:30 AM
19/01/2026

In Progress
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