

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-13814 Hot Works Permit	QPS Engineering	 North Side / Shoring walls	Ben Thompson Jay Gaddes	6:40 AM 12/01/2026	4:40 PM 16/01/2026	In Progress
PER-13814 Hot Works Permit	QPS Engineering	 South Side / Shoring walls	Ben Thompson Jay Gaddes	6:40 AM 12/01/2026	4:40 PM 16/01/2026	In Progress
PER-13814 Hot Works Permit	QPS Engineering	 East Side / Shoring walls	Ben Thompson Jay Gaddes	6:40 AM 12/01/2026	4:40 PM 16/01/2026	In Progress
PER-13814 Hot Works Permit	QPS Engineering	 West Side / Shoring walls	Ben Thompson Jay Gaddes	6:40 AM 12/01/2026	4:40 PM 16/01/2026	In Progress
PER-13847 Trench Excavation	QPS Engineering	 North Side / Shoring walls	Ben Thompson Jay Gaddes	6:42 AM 12/01/2026	4:42 PM 16/01/2026	In Progress
PER-13847 Trench Excavation	QPS Engineering	 South Side / Shoring walls	Ben Thompson Jay Gaddes	6:42 AM 12/01/2026	4:42 PM 16/01/2026	In Progress
PER-13847 Trench Excavation	QPS Engineering	 East Side / Shoring walls	Ben Thompson Jay Gaddes	6:42 AM 12/01/2026	4:42 PM 16/01/2026	In Progress
PER-13847 Trench Excavation	QPS Engineering	 West Side / Shoring walls	Ben Thompson Jay Gaddes	6:42 AM 12/01/2026	4:42 PM 16/01/2026	In Progress
PER-13946 Hot Works Permit	Now Careers	 North Side / site wide	(No Nominated Rep)	7:30 AM 12/01/2026	7:30 AM 19/01/2026	In Progress
PER-13946 Hot Works Permit	Now Careers	 South Side / site wide	(No Nominated Rep)	7:30 AM 12/01/2026	7:30 AM 19/01/2026	In Progress
PER-13946 Hot Works Permit	Now Careers	 East Side / site wide	(No Nominated Rep)	7:30 AM 12/01/2026	7:30 AM 19/01/2026	In Progress
PER-13946 Hot Works Permit	Now Careers	 West Side / site wide	(No Nominated Rep)	7:30 AM 12/01/2026	7:30 AM 19/01/2026	In Progress